
 

 The Lexvest Group Phoenix Park 
 141 Parker Street, Suite 305 2 Shaker Road, Suite E201 
 Maynard MA 01754 Shirley MA 01464 

781-862-4400 
www.lexvest.com 

 
 

Welcome to Phoenix Park 
 
 
Security Deposit and Rent Checks: 
Please make checks payable to 18 Phoenix Park LLC and send to this address: 
  
 18 Phoenix Park LLC 
 PO Box 608 
 Lexington, MA 02420 
 
 

The Lexvest Group Commercial Property Management Team: 
 

Andrea Willette, Director of Commercial Properties 
Facilities, Tenant Services, Marketing 

Cell – 774-314-0790 
Office – 781-862-4400 ext 703 

awillette@lexvest.com 
 
 

Eric Shapiro, Founder and CEO 
Management Oversight 
Direct – 781-862-2087 
eshapiro@lexvest.com 

 
 

Matthew Blackham, President and CFO 
Management Oversight, Finance 

Direct – 781-494-4000  
mblackham@lexvest.com 

Terry Atwood, Facilities Manager 
Maintenance & Repairs, Security, Emergencies 

Cell – 978-375-0349 
Office – 781-862-4400 ext 701 

tatwood@lexvest.com 
 
 

Nicole Kolhonen, Director of Accounting 
Account Statements, A/R and A/P 

Office – 781-862-4400 ext 709 
nkolhonen@lexvest.com  

 
 

Chip Detwiller, Director of Leasing 
Leasing, Transitional Services 

Office – 781-862-4400 ext 707 
cdetwiller@lexvest.com 

 

 
 
 

See the whole Team here - www.Lexvest.com/team 
 

 


